
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 547

SPILL CONTROL PRODUCTS

Cushions and mini cushions are high capacity absorbents for large spill 
quantities. They have a tough, durable tear resistant cover. 
 
Use: 
• On major spills or in sumps and bilges. 
• Under machines.

SPILL CONTROL CUSHIONS

Clear, weatherproof, tear open 
bag. Double-sided tape for 
mounting on fork lift trucks. 
For spills caused whilst using 
fork lifts. Contains Dammit 
slab to seal leaks and tears.

Contents: 8 x pads (40x52cm) 
1 x Dammit slab 
1 x gloves 
1 x goggles

FORK LIFT TRUCK SPILL CONTROL KIT

Product 
Cushion 

Mini cushion 
Cushion 

Mini cushion 
Cushion

Sorbency 
Oil 
Oil 

Chemical 
Chemical 

Maintenance

Absorbency (L) 
135-150 

85-94 
70-100 
50-90 

70-100

Size cm 
55 x 35 x 10 
33 x 21 x 6 
55 x 35 x 10 
33 x 21 x 6 
55 x 35 x 10

Qty 
10 
20 
10 
20 
10

REF 
0110 

0111/20 
0210 

0211/20 
0310

PRICE 
 £80.67  
 £67.74  
 £69.22  
 £57.87  
 £61.30 

Oil cushion Chemical cushion Maintenance cushion

SPILL CONTROL SOCKS

Product 
Sock 
Sock 
Sock 
Sock 
Sock 
Sock 
Sock 
Sock 
Sock 
Sock 
Sock 
Sock

Sorbency 
Oil 
Oil 
Oil 

Chemical 
Chemical 
Chemical 
Chemical 
Chemical  

Maintenance 
Maintenance 
Maintenance 
Maintenance

Absorbency (L) 
35-40 
42-48 
68-76 
25-35 
50-70 

100-140 
30-42 
48-60 
25-35 
50-70 

100-140 
30-42

Size cm 
125 x 7.5 
300 x 7.5 
600 x 7.5 
125 x 7.5 
125 x 7.5 
125 x 7.5 
300 x 7.5 
600 x 7.5 
125 x 7.5 
125 x 7.5 
125 x 7.5 
300 x 7.5

Qty 
10 
5 
4 

10 
20 
40 
5 
4 

10 
20 
40 
5

REF 
0130/125/10 
0130/300/5 
0130/600/4 

0230/125/10 
0230/125/20 
0230/125/40 
0230/300/5 
0230/600/4 

0330/125/10 
0330/125/20 
0330/125/40 
0330/300/5

PRICE 
 £47.66  
 £53.52  
 £70.54  
 £48.83  
 £76.37  

 £130.24  
 £52.19  
 £72.24  
 £45.18  
 £68.46  

 £125.81  
 £48.26 

Oil sock
Maintenance sock

Highly absorbent cover and filler. Use as a spill 
containment device and around leaky machinery to prevent 
leaks from spreading. Excellent temporary bund.

• During maintenance works.

Product 
Oil fork lift kit 

Chemical fork lift kit

Absorbency (L) 
7 
5

Size cm 
50 x 28 x 7 
50 x 28 x 7

REF 
0170/FL/1 
0270/FL/1

PRICE 
 £42.26  
 £42.99 

SPILL CONTROL PADS AND SHEETS

Product 
Pads 
Sheet 
Sheet 
Sheet 
Sheet 
Sheet 
Sheet 

Pad (heavy duty) 
Antistatic pads

Sorbency 
Oil 
Oil 
Oil 

Chemical 
Chemical 

Maintenance 
Maintenance 
Maintenance 

Oil

Absorbency (L) 
150-200 
150-200 

38-50 
90-160 
23-40 

90-160 
23-40 

90-160 
140

Size cm 
40 x 52 
40 x 52 
40 x 52 
40 x 52 
40 x 52 
40 x 52 
40 x 52 
40 x 52 
40 x 52

Qty 
100 
200 
50 

200 
50 

200 
50 

100 
200

REF 
0144 
0140 
0141 
0240 
0241 
0340 
0341 
0344 

0140/A

PRICE 
 £77.62  
 £77.62  
 £35.57  
 £89.33  
 £38.94  
 £87.49  
 £38.00  
 £87.49  

 £103.95 

Oil sheet

Chemical sheet

Maintenance sheet

Sheets and pads that absorb spills fast. 
High strength, even when saturated. 
Use under dripping machinery or for 
wiping down surfaces and as part of 
your spill response plan.

SPILL CONTROL ROLLS

Product 
Antistatic roll 

Antistatic mini roll 
Mini roll 

Roll 
Roll 

Mini roll 
Roll 

Mini roll

Sorbency 
Oil 
Oil 
Oil 
Oil 

Chemical 
Chemical 

Maintenance 
Maintenance

Absorbency (L) 
140-190 

70-95 
75-100 

150-200 
90-160 
45-80 

90-160 
45-80

Size cm 
100 x 42 
40 x 52 
50 x 42 
100 x 42 
100 x 42 
50 x 42 
100 x 42 
50 x 42

Qty 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1

REF 
0142/A 
0143/A 
0143 
0142 
0242 
0243 
0342 
0343

PRICE 
 £107.79  
 £54.11  
 £49.46  
 £78.82  
 £89.95  
 £56.10  
 £89.84  
 £55.76 

Oil roll Chemical roll Maintenance roll

Rolls that absorb fast. Retain strength when saturated. 
Form part of your spill response plan. Use under 
dripping machinery or for wiping down surfaces.

DRUM TOP COVERS

Oil drum top cover Maintenance drum top pad

Cut to fit 205 litre drum cover. Stop drips from reaching the floor 
and promote good house keeping.

Product 
Drum top cover 
Drum top cover 
Drum top cover

Sorbency 
Oil 

Chemical 
Maintenance

Absorbency (L) 
20 
13 
13

Size cm 
56 dia 
56 dia 
56 dia

Qty 
25 
25 
25

REF 
0148AH 
0248AH 
0348AH

PRICE 
 £44.66  
 £45.33  
 £46.30 

Chemical drum top cover

Chemical sock


