SPILL CONTROL CUSHIONS

Cushions and mini cushions are high capacity absorbents for large spill quantities. They have a tough, durable tear resistant cover.

Use:

- On major spills or in sumps and bilges.
- · Under machines.
- . During maintenance works.







Oil cushion

Chemical cushion

Maintenance cushion

REF	Product	Sorbency	Absorbency (L)	Size cm	Qty	PRICE
0110	Cushion	Oil	135-150	55 x 35 x 10	10	£80.67
0111/20	Mini cushion	Oil	85-94	33 x 21 x 6	20	£67.74
0210	Cushion	Chemical	70-100	55 x 35 x 10	10	£69.22
0211/20	Mini cushion	Chemical	50-90	33 x 21 x 6	20	£57.87
0310	Cushion	Maintenance	70-100	55 x 35 x 10	10	£61.30

FORK LIFT TRUCK SPILL CONTROL KIT

Clear, weatherproof, tear open bag. Double-sided tape for mounting on fork lift trucks. For spills caused whilst using fork lifts. Contains Dammit slab to seal leaks and tears.

Contents: 8 x pads (40x52cm)

- 1 x Dammit slab
- 1 x gloves
- 1 x goggles

SI	dυ				
	REF	Product	Absorbency (L)	Size cm	PRICE
	0170/FL/1	Oil fork lift kit	7	50 x 28 x 7	£42.26
	0270/FL/1	Chemical fork lift kit	5	50 x 28 x 7	£42.99

HAZARDOUS

SPILL CONTROL SOCKS

Highly absorbent cover and filler. Use as a spill containment device and around leaky machinery to prevent leaks from spreading. Excellent temporary bund.





Maintenance sock

Chemical sock

REF	Product	Sorbency	Absorbency (L)	Size cm	Qty	PRICE
0130/125/10	Sock	Oil	35-40	125 x 7.5	10	£47.66
0130/300/5	Sock	Oil	42-48	300 x 7.5	5	£53.52
0130/600/4	Sock	Oil	68-76	600 x 7.5	4	£70.54
0230/125/10	Sock	Chemical	25-35	125 x 7.5	10	£48.83
0230/125/20	Sock	Chemical	50-70	125 x 7.5	20	£76.37
0230/125/40	Sock	Chemical	100-140	125 x 7.5	40	£130.24
0230/300/5	Sock	Chemical	30-42	300 x 7.5	5	£52.19
0230/600/4	Sock	Chemical	48-60	600 x 7.5	4	£72.24
0330/125/10	Sock	Maintenance	25-35	125 x 7.5	10	£45.18
0330/125/20	Sock	Maintenance	50-70	125 x 7.5	20	£68.46
0330/125/40	Sock	Maintenance	100-140	125 x 7.5	40	£125.81
0330/300/5	Sock	Maintenance	30-42	300 x 7.5	5	£48.26

SPILL CONTROL PADS AND SHEETS

Sheets and pads that absorb spills fast. High strength, even when saturated. Use under dripping machinery or for wiping down surfaces and as part of your spill response plan.





Chemical sheet

Oil sheet

Maintenance sheet

REF	Product	Sorbency	Absorbency (L)	Size cm	Qty	PRICE
0144	Pads	Oil	150-200	40 x 52	100	£77.62
0140	Sheet	Oil	150-200	40 x 52	200	£77.62
0141	Sheet	Oil	38-50	40 x 52	50	£35.57
0240	Sheet	Chemical	90-160	40 x 52	200	£89.33
0241	Sheet	Chemical	23-40	40 x 52	50	£38.94
0340	Sheet	Maintenance	90-160	40 x 52	200	£87.49
0341	Sheet	Maintenance	23-40	40 x 52	50	£38.00
0344	Pad (heavy duty)	Maintenance	90-160	40 x 52	100	£87.49
0140/A	Antistatic pads	Oil	140	40 x 52	200	£103.95

SPILL CONTROL ROLLS

Rolls that absorb fast. Retain strength when saturated. Form part of your spill response plan. Use under dripping machinery or for wiping down surfaces.







Oil roll

Chemical roll

Maintenance roll

REF	Product	Sorbency	Absorbency (L)	Size cm	Qty	PRICE
0142/A	Antistatic roll	Oil	140-190	100 x 42	1	£107.79
0143/A	Antistatic mini roll	Oil	70-95	40 x 52	1	£54.11
0143	Mini roll	Oil	75-100	50 x 42	1	£49.46
0142	Roll	Oil	150-200	100 x 42	1	£78.82
0242	Roll	Chemical	90-160	100 x 42	1	£89.95
0243	Mini roll	Chemical	45-80	50 x 42	1	£56.10
0342	Roll	Maintenance	90-160	100 x 42	1	£89.84
0343	Mini roll	Maintenance	45-80	50 x 42	1	£55.76

DRUM TOP COVERS

Cut to fit 205 litre drum cover. Stop drips from reaching the floor and promote good house keeping.







Oil drum top cover

Chemical drum top cover

Maintenance drum top pad

REF	Product	Sorbency	Absorbency (L)	Size cm	Qty	PRICE
0148AH	Drum top cover	Oil	20	56 dia	25	£44.66
0248AH	Drum top cover	Chemical	13	56 dia	25	£45.33
0348AH	Drum top cover	Maintenance	13	56 dia	25	£46.30